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Current Original
..., || Contract Spending | Contract | Contract s . Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number Contract to Date | Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Amount
Date
Contracts Not
DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS CENTER .
OF TOMPKINS COUNTY INC Department of Labor [C21106GG $0.00 $0.00//08/01/2021(07/31/2022/|2021-22 DHP Subject t.o OSC (08/03/2022
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
PEOPLE INC Department of Labor [C17010GG $0.00 $0.00/(08/01/2017/(07/31/2018/|2017-18 OSHT & E Subject to OSC {07/25/2017
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
COUNTY WASTE & RECYCLING Department of Labor |PS916BB $0.00 $0.00//07/01/2018 [06/30/2023 || Waste Removal - Menands Subject to OSC |07/05/2018
SERVICES INC ;
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
TIOGA COUNTY CHAMBER OF Department of Labor [C160466 $0.00 $0.00/|01/01/2017|12/31/20172007-08 LAO Subject to OSC {09/23/2016
COMMERCE INC .
Pre-Audit
RKF Contracts Not
WO ORCE DEVELOPMENT Department of Labor | DUMMY $0.00 $0.00/(01/01/2021[12/31/2022|| DUMMY Subject to OSC {02/24/2021
INSTITUTE INC i
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
IDME INC Department of Labor | T000585 $0.00 $0.00/|01/15/2022|01/14/2024 | Licenses Subject to OSC {03/16/2022
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
gII{S/}r};II{g%VI CENTRAL SCHOOL Department of Labor | T23701GG $0.00 $0.001|07/01/2023 |06/30/2026 | Teacher Residency Program(TRP) Subject to OSC |[11/13/2023
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
WELDED TUBE USA INC Department of Labor |T18063GG $0.00 $0.00/(08/01/2018/(07/31/2019/|2018-19 OSHT & E Subject to OSC ||07/31/2018
Pre-Audit
HUDSON VALLEY COMMUNITY Service -
COLLEGE Department of Labor |C014203 $0.00 $0.00/(08/01/2010/(07/31/2013 |EQUIPMENT SHARING AGREEMENT Other/ Misc. 10/03/2011
Services
Contracts Not
ROCHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT Department of Labor | T17071GG $0.00 $0.00/|07/01/2017|06/30/2018/2017-18 LAO Subject to OSC ||01/17/2018
Pre-Audit




DIRECTEMPLOYERS ASSOC INC

Department of Labor

C000188

$0.01

$0.00

10/01/2007

09/30/2012

NATIONAL LABOR EXCHANGE SERVICES

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

02/27/2008

CLEARBLUE TECHNOLOGIES
MANAGEMENT INCORPORATED

Department of Labor

C000181

$0.01

$0.00

07/01/2007

06/30/2012

WEB HOSTING FOR AMERICA'S JOB EXCHANGE

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/29/2007

SPECTRUM DESIGNS FOUNDATION
LTC

Department of Labor

T000612

$10.00

$0.00

12/22/2023

12/23/2024

NYSDOL Online Store

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/05/2023

OYSTER BAY TOWN OF

Department of Labor

L009505

$20.00

$17.00

08/01/1995

07/31/2015

305 OLD COUNTRY ROAD HICKSVILLE, NEW YORK

Lease

09/15/1995

HEMPSTEAD TOWN OF

Department of Labor

T013956

$250.00

$250.00

09/13/2010

12/31/2010

ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 08

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/25/2010

WIB -
FULTON/MONTGOMERY/SCHOHARIE

Department of Labor

T013987

$250.00

$250.00

08/25/2010

09/02/2010

ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 08

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/14/2010

MICROKNOWLEDGE INC

Department of Labor

TMT373B

$398.00

$398.00

02/28/1998

12/31/2011

ACCESS 2007 VBA PROGRAMMING TRAINING FOR:
ROBERT BEHM RICHARD HICHMAN

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

09/28/2011

TOMPKINS COUNTY CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE INC

Department of Labor

T013958

$500.00

$500.00

09/20/2010

03/31/2011

ON THE JOB TRAINING FYO08

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/18/2010

PROPERTY RESTORATION INC

Department of Labor

T014144

$594.00

$0.00

08/01/2011

07/31/2012

OSHT & EFY 11/12

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/22/2011

PROPERTY RESTORATION INC

Department of Labor

T013837

$626.00

$626.00

08/01/2010

07/31/2011

OSH T&E FY 10/11

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/30/2010

PROPERTY RESTORATION INC

Department of Labor
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T014518

$778.00

$0.00

08/01/2012

07/31/2013

OSH T&E FY 12/13

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/15/2012




VECTOR CONSTRUCTION CORP

Department of Labor

T013875

$828.00

$828.00

08/01/2010

07/31/2011

OSH T&E FY 10/11

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/07/2010

MICHAEL GIAMMARINO
LANGUAGE TODAY

Department of Labor

OP00622

$891.25

$0.00

01/24/2023

03/31/2024

Wage gap hearing language services Group 73003 Award
23253 Contract PS69779

Service -
Temporary
Personnel
Services

01/25/2023

SOURCEPASS CONTEMPORARY LLC

Department of Labor

T013940

$934.42

$934.42

08/30/2010

10/31/2010

OJTFY 08

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/15/2012

TONAWANDA SCHOOL DISTRICT

Department of Labor

T013864

$946.00

$750.00

08/01/2010

07/31/2011

OSH T&E FY10/11

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/01/2010

VISHAY THIN FILM

Department of Labor

T014833

$992.00

$992.00

08/01/2013

07/31/2014

OSHT & EFY 13/14

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/20/2013

HUNTS POINT ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT CORP

Department of Labor

T014041

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

01/14/2011

03/31/2011

ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 08

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/16/2011

COMMUNITY VOICES HEARD

Department of Labor

T™00370

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

07/01/2010

06/30/2011

LAO FY 00/01

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

11/18/2011

EXECUTIVE MEDICAL SERVICES PC

Department of Labor

CMO00863

$1,000.00

$395.00

11/01/2007

10/31/2012

MEDICAL EXAMINATIONS

Service -
Medical/
Pharmaceutical
Services

04/10/2008

THE URBAN INSTITUTE

Department of Labor

X198701

$1,000.00

$0.00

10/14/2016

10/13/2017

UI Confidentiality-Urban Inst

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/17/2017

ASTAN AMERICANS FOR EQUALITY

Department of Labor

TM06392

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

07/01/2013

06/30/2014

LAO FY 06/07

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

10/03/2013

COMPREHENSIVE OCCUPATIONAL
MEDICAL SERVICES

Department of Labor
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CMO00865

$1,000.00

$635.00

11/01/2007

10/31/2009

MEDICAL EXAM MITCHELL PUKAIJLO, 3/24/09
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Service -
Medical/
Pharmaceutical
Services

06/23/2009




ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTING &
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC

Department of Labor

T014090

$1,063.00

$1,063.00

08/01/2011

07/31/2012

OSH T&E FY11/12

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/26/2011

VECTOR CONSTRUCTION CORP

Department of Labor

T014554

$1,105.00

$1,105.00

08/01/2012

07/31/2013

OSHT & EFY 12/12

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/25/2012

UNION COLLEGE

Department of Labor

T014939

$1,131.00

$1,128.00

08/01/2014

07/31/2015

OSHT & EFY 14/15

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/07/2014

IFSLLC

Department of Labor

T013398

$1,136.00

$1,136.00

08/01/2009

07/31/2010

OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING &
EDUCATION FY09 14000GE006

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/10/2009

BIOSPHERIX LTD

Department of Labor

T015023

$1,178.00

$1,178.00

08/01/2014

07/31/2015

OSHT & EFY 14/15

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/20/2014

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE INC

Department of Labor

OP00621

$1,196.00

$0.00

01/24/2023

03/31/2024

Wage gap hearing Group 73003, Award 23253, PS69759

Service -
Temporary
Personnel
Services

01/25/2023

ENDICOTT COIL INC

Department of Labor

T013991

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

11/17/2010

01/31/2011

ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 08

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/04/2011

VECTOR CONSTRUCTION CORP

Department of Labor

T014189

$1,225.00

$820.62

08/01/2011

07/31/2012

OSHT & EFY 11/12

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/22/2011

CORTLAND COUNTY OF

Department of Labor

T013909

$1,250.00

$1,250.00

07/06/2010

03/31/2011

ON THE JOB TRAINING FYO08

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/18/2010

WIB -
FULTON/MONTGOMERY/SCHOHARIE

Department of Labor

T013951

$1,250.00

$1,250.00

08/25/2010

03/12/2011

ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 08

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/28/2010

ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTING &
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC

Department of Labor

T014736

$1,280.00

$1,280.00

08/01/2013

07/31/2014

OSHT & EFY 13/14

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/12/2013

CALSPAN CORP

Department of Labor
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T014067

$1,296.00

$1,250.00

08/01/2011

07/31/2012

OSHT & EFY 11/12

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/17/2011




Contracts Not

WHITSONS RESOURCE .
MANAGEMENT CORP Department of Labor |T014046 | $1,296.00/| $1,296.00//01/17/201103/31/2011 |ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 08 Subject t.o OSC |03/11/2011
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SBR & CLLC Department of Labor [T014042 | $1,300.00/| $200.00//01/14/2011/03/31/2011 |ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 08 Subject to OSC |05/23/2011
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
NEW YORK CITY OF Department of Labor |X198725 | $1,310.00 $0.00/10/26/2022(10/25/2027 | DSA w/NYC Opportunity Subject to OSC {10/26/2022
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
LITELAB CORPORATION Department of Labor |T014484 |$1,321.00/ $1,320.00//08/01/2012//07/31/2013 |OSH T&E FY 12/13 Subject to OSC {08/29/2012
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
TONAWANDA TANK TRANSPORT Department of Labor |T015049 | $1,367.00/ $1,040.00/08/01/201407/31/2015|OSH T & E FY 14/15 Subject to OSC |08/01/2014
SERVICES INC .
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SINGLEBROOK TECHNOLOGY INC Department of Labor |T014037 | $1,368.00/| $1,368.00//01/03/2011/02/28/2011 |ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 08 Subject to OSC |03/01/2011
Pre-Audit
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